LZZOUU183Z39

(Requestor's Name)	_			
(Address)	_			
(Address)	_			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)	_			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900386743899

05/05/22--01001--001 **125.00

2022 MAY - LOPPLATION OF STATE OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJE		JNBIRD, LLC			
SUBJE	<u> </u>	Nan	e of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and	fec(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning	g this matter to th	he following:	
	JEFF CLAR	К			
			Namo	e of Person	
				·	
			Firm	/Company	
	PICKUP IN	PERSON			
	-	<u> </u>	A	ddress	
	•	-	City/State	and Zip Code	
	1	E-mail address: (to	be used for futu	re annual report notifica	tion)
For furth	her information co	ncerning this matte	er, please call:		
	JEFF CLARI	ζ.	850 at (519-9256	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Cod	e Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclos	sed is a check for t	he following amou	nt:		
≡ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	tatus Cer	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy cional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on Of Corporations	:	New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallal	
	P.O. B	lox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Str	eet, Suite 810
	Tallah	assec, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 323	03

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
CLARK SUNBIRD LLC						
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE 11 - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:						
Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address</u> :					
Principal Office Address: 9840 S Thomas Dr	<u>Mailing Address:</u> 1395 Midway Rd					

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Shannon Rosier		
	Name	
1882 Capital Cir NE	Stc 102	
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)
Tallahassee	FL	32308
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2022 HAY -4 AH 9: 32

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
•	Authorized Member	
"MGR" = M		
MGR	JEFF CLARK	
	1395 MIDWAY RD CAIRO. GA 39828	
	O(1)(0, (W. 57020)	
-		
(Lise attach	ent if necessary)	
(CSC undern	ion in necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effecti	ve date, if other than the date of filing:	
	listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a	fter
he date of filing.)		
	rted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list	ed as
the document's effec	ive date on the Department of State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other	provisions if any	
	novisions, it day.	
REOUIRE	SIGNATURE: /	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
	constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	JEFF CLARK Typed or printed name of signee	
	r yped or printed name or signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

2022 HAY - 4 AM 9: 32